2024 Michigan State Football Schedule

OPPONENT DATE TIME (ET) TV

vs. Florida Atlantic Sat, Aug 31 [TBD TBD
@ Maryland Sat, Sep7 |TBD TBD
Prairie View A&M Sat, Sep 14 [TBD TBD
@ Boston College Sat, Sep 21 [TBD TBD
vs. Ohio State Sat, Sep 28 [TBD TBD
@ Oregon Sat, Oct5 |TBD TBD
vs. lowa Sat, Oct 19 |TBD TBD
@ Michigan Sat, Oct 26 [TBD TBD
vs. Indiana Sat, Nov2 |(TBD TBD
@ lllinois Sat, Nov 16 |TBD TBD
vs. Purdue Sat, Nov 23 |TBD TBD
vs. Rutgers Sat, Nov 30 [TBD TBD
2024 Big Ten Championship |Sat, Dec 7 |TBD TBD
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